FFTa,

Péléanan Erancaice
e T o fane

DRE

FFTa,

Pedéeatian Francatse
s 1ir 3 ane

ANGOULEME du 06/05/2012 au 06/05/2012
Edition des matchs de poule

Arc a Poulies Adultes Hommes

Match

Poule A
1

ROYAN
COURLAY
POITIERS
PERIGNY

ROYAN
PERIGNY
POITIERS
COURLAY

ROYAN
POITIERS
PERIGNY
COURLAY

Nom Equipe

1er match de poule

2e match de poule

3e match de poule

Cibles

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04

01
02
03
04

Score

202
188
203
171

202
180
209
181

212
211
176
172

B1

B2 B3 Point

4/5



